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MIDI WINTER LEAGUE 2024/2025

EVA ROGERS

THEA ROGERS
PHEBE MELLOR
GEMMA PHILLIPS
JONI ROGERS

BEN BALDWIN
TALLULAH BUY
CHELSEY KEEGANS
CHELSEY KEEGANS
SAFFRON WALKER
GRACE HOCKLY
SIENNA CORBETT
POPPY PLYM
ETHAN FREEMAN
ELLA THOMAS

LILY THOMAS
FREYA LAMP
ALANNAH EVANS
JONI ROGERS
MOLLIE BENNETT
FLORI BREESE DAVIES
ERIN GWILLIAM
MABEL HODGKINSON
ELLIE BILL

POPPY LAUNDERS COLLINS
LILI LEEKE

LEXI EVERRINGTON
HEIDI PUGH
RUPERT MAXWELL
HETTIE WALTON
MARTHA COPE
MARI SCOTT
POPPY LAUNDERS COLLINS
LILI LEEKE

EIRIAN ROWLANDS
SOPHIA PHILLIPS
EVIE LEWIS

SASKIA LAMP
LILLIE BUFTON
GEORGIA CANTRILL
ISLA WESTON
MARTHA BUTLER
HATTIE COPE
ETHAN FREEMAN
AGATHA LIDDLE
GEORGIA ADAMS
LEO HUFFER

ICE Gii
MISSIE

GATSBY

BELLA

JONNY

HP

MICKEY

BAILEY ACE
TAZZY TANGO
SUNDAY
SNOWY

MOLLY

HONEY

BILLY

WILLOW
WILLOW
STORM

BLUE

JACK

PALOMA

RUBY

BERRI

LOTTIE

FRED

WOODY

TILLY

DAFREN VICTORIA
BERTIE BASSETT
CARTER

PIRATE

PRINCE HERNY
SEAMUS

LADY PENELOPE
WHIZ

TOOTSIE

ISLA

MAISIE

BOO
KNOCKFLAHERTY SAL
BUNNY

ROCCO

SNAP

DARGLE LOCKS
HAZEL

SMARITE

FA HILLS NICE & EASY
BAM BAM
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39
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
56
56
56
59
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59
59
59
64
64
66
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66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

LILI LODER

CHLOE JONES

EMILY ORME

ANYA SMITH

EVIE HAYCOCKS
HOLLY ROYCROFT
LAURIE RIX
CHARLOTTE GEE
SAFFRON WALKER
ERIA RIX

CHLOE SCARRETT
LILI LODER

LILLIE BUFTON
MAGGIE CLARKE
TILLY DAVIES

LIBBY SANDERSON
BEN BALDWIN

ISLAY CRAIG-ALIANI
CHARLOTTE PATTERSON
ISAAC OWEN
GEORGIE WALKER
FREYA HARTILL

LEXI EVERRINGTON
RAVEN REES

LOTTIE SMITH

ERIA RIX

JOSEPHINE PRITCHARD
JOSEPHINE PRITCHARD
1ZZY POVEY

MABEL HODGKINSON
FLORENCE WILLIAMS
LILI BUFTON

EMILY SANDERSON
ROHAYS HIRD
ISABELLA JONES
FREYA HARTILL
ANYA SMITH

OSCAR MORGAN
OSCAR MORGAN
RUPERT MAXWELL
TILLY LAWRENCE

LILI BUFTON

MOLLY WILLIAMS

PRINCESS
TANGO
DUNLEWY PIKE
MONTY

DINKY

HARRY
QUEENIE
BIRDIE

MOLLY

RORI

PRUDY
GEORGIE
HAYSTOWN JUDYS DIAMOND
JELLY
HAYSTOWN MARTHA
MIA

SYLVIA
TRINITY
MOLLY

ELSA

JACK

COCO
FARRINGDON GOLD SKYE
BUDDY

SIR PABLO
SERIN
COPPENAGH CLYDE
MAXINE
BERTIE
COPPER

OLLY

KING

MANNIE
TESSA
MILOCHELLO
CHRISTY
MIDNIGHT
WILLIAM
PATCH

BLUE

KELLY

DIPITY

BILLY
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